
357 
 

Item.No. Institute Name/ ID 112 CC (10.6.2021)   Decision  

 

Examining Authority/ 

Hospital 
 

 

 
 

PCI – 2040 

 

D.Pharm Course 

B.Pharm Course 

 

 

 
D.Pharm 
The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru Govind 

Singh Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

942/ 

UP-480 / 

2021-

2022 

Shiv Narayan 

College of 

Pharmacy Village 

Khirwa Jalalpur 

Tehsil Sardhana 

Distt Merrut / PCI 

– 2041 
 

D.Pharm Course 

 

Granted approval from 2018-2019 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

D.Pharm 
The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru Govind 

Singh Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

943/ 

UP-481 / 

2021-

2022 

Shree Satya 

College of Higher 

Education Vill 

Pallupura Post 

Pakbara Dist 

Moradabad 244 

102 / PCI – 2090 

 

D.Pharm Course 

B.Pharm Course 

 

1. Granted approval for 2021-2022 

academic session for conduct of 3
rd

 

year for 60 admissions for B.Pharm 

course. 
 

 Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 

in 1st year (B.Pharm). 

 

2. Extension of approval upto 2021-

2022 academic session for 60 

admissions for D.Pharm course. 

 

 

B.Pharm  
The Registrar  

Dr APJ Abdul Kalam 

Technical 

University Institute of 

Engineering and 

Technology 

Campus Sitapur 

Road Lucknow 

 

D.Pharm 
The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru Govind 

Singh Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

944/ 

UP-483 / 

2021-

2022 

Shri Jay Singh 

Pharmacy College 

Kakyoli Babna 

Road Nawabgan 

Dist Farrukhabad 

207501 / PCI – 

2132 

 

D.Pharm Course 

 

 

 

Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 

academic session for 60 admissions for 

D.Pharm course. 

 

D.Pharm 
The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru Govind 

Singh Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 


