Item.No.	Institute Name/ ID	112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision	Examining Authority/
			Hospital

942/	PCI – 2040 D.Pharm Course B.Pharm Course Shiv Narayan	Granted approval from 2018-2019 to	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh D.Pharm
UP-480 / 2021- 2022	College of Pharmacy Village Khirwa Jalalpur Tehsil Sardhana Distt Merrut / PCI – 2041 D.Pharm Course	2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
943/ UP-481 / 2021- 2022	Shree Satya College of Higher Education Vill Pallupura Post Pakbara Dist Moradabad 244 102 / PCI – 2090 D.Pharm Course B.Pharm Course	<ol> <li>Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 3<sup>rd</sup> year for 60 admissions for B.Pharm course.</li> <li>Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 in 1st year (B.Pharm).</li> <li>Extension of approval upto 2021- 2022 academic session for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course.</li> </ol>	<b>B.Pharm</b> The RegistrarDr APJ Abdul KalamTechnicalUniversity Institute ofEngineering andTechnologyCampus SitapurRoad Lucknow <b>D.Pharm</b> The SecretaryUttar Pradesh Board ofTechnicalEducation Guru GovindSingh Marg LucknowUttar Pradesh
944/ UP-483 / 2021- 2022	Shri Jay Singh Pharmacy College Kakyoli Babna Road Nawabgan Dist Farrukhabad 207501 / PCI – 2132 D.Pharm Course	Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course.	<b>D.Pharm</b> The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh